Form for filing Rate Schedules

Bracken County Water District # 1

Name of Issuing Corporation

¥or Brooksville, Kentuc

P.S5.C, NO,

Original

1

Community, Town or City

CANCELLING P.S,C. NO.

SHEET NO, 1

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

-1

Fileld or Pasture Commection,

Class B, Connection fee $250,00

Brooksville Utilities System,
Western~Bracken Water District

Class ¢ = 80 customers
‘Class B = 98 eustomers
'Class F « 18 sustomers
Schools

$100,00

Next 2,000 gals
Over 5,000 gals.

First 4,000 gals
Next 10,000 gals

ov&rlhﬁxm gals
Special Contracts, School Comnecting Fee $2,5004,00

First 50,000 gals
Over 50,000 gals

First 1,000 gals
Over 1,000 gals

First 600, ,000gal.
Over 600§xx)gal

$ ¢25 per 1,000 gal.

B RATE
o PER UNIT
.+€lass G, Connection fee $150,00 First 1,000 gels, ..
Next 2,000 gals, .

000 gal.

sP00 gall. _

’?ATE OF ISSUE Ma.rch 27, 1969

ISSUED BY x // g 77@//{//

Na of Officer

Isqued by autfiority of an Order

Case No.

4105

dated

j July 16 1963

DATE EFFECTIVE___&(‘(L / 7 4 Cul

TITLE DZZ‘Q444AIA

'

,-;r

o

of the Public Service Commission 'pf Ky. in




